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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo, 19-3607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoabile

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPCRE 068811

Ref : CC4/AXAT6008377/T1had

Date: 20-05-2016

A

Code :  AXAZ
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. ¥MN 5161R Veh. Inspected GBE 4963K
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/05/2016
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer % Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  18/05/2016 |Inspentinn Date
Survey held at WOON MENG MOTOR PTE LTD
50 BUKIT BATOK ST 23
#01-06 MIDVIEW BUILDING
SINGAPORE 659578
5a. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BlIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

’ 20 May 2016 m.Ha"' s MNew Assignment
Main 14:18
Cancel Case
.ﬁsslgn_i

[ 3in U Reference Claim Details | Documents Show all

& s |,...... PRI (8 £ SHE -, ey ALY § Ay e e W T o . sy 3 e - s L3 - —dfuad e
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by insurer]

Insured; DECOCEIL PLASTER PTE LTD, NRIC: 1987014732, Tel: +6596746086, Email: decoceilpl@gmail.com

. Main Claimant: QUEK & TAN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD, MRIC: 199304548k
Vehicle Reg. Na.: GBE49_53I( _ Date of Loss: 18/05/2016 16:00 - :59

. Claim Type: TP/ C0384414 Policy/Cover Note No.: P1487242 (Comprehensive)

. | “ehlcle Reg. Mo, (Insured): | ¥YNS161R I_Ifl:g_!l:_y_r_\!n. {Claimant): |
. [ |Excess: 550,00
i i Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd (Bukit Batok) 50 Bukit Batok Street 23, #01-06 Midview Building, 659578

G I Bukit Batok - Tel: 6316 1131 ) -

- Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 ... [Handled by Cynthia Loh - GEBD4B43]
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 31/05/2016]
Driver/Custodian {Insured):  FOYSAL MOHAMAD (), NRIC: GB206290%, Tel: +5598748672
Adj Asg, Remarks: XS NIL
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All _1 Compose Case Mail |
« AXA_SG (20/05/2016): New TP Assignment - C0384414/P1487242
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complete |

lisy A ignad By Comml eted On Created On
Mo results.
= L3 g ST

hitps:/isingapora, merimen.com/claimsiindex.cim Husebox=MT R adjuster&fuseaction=dsp_cimheader&caseid=467181&CF ID=140850066CFTOREN=Ta1... 12



Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Office © 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 658578
Warkshop: 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 658578
Tel: 6316 1131 HP: 9730 2017 Fax: 6316 7050
42, Sungei Kadut Ave, Singapore 729666 Tel : 63268523
{ Email Adress ;. woonmeng @singnel.com.sg )
Co Reg No. 2006035678M GST Reg No. 20-0803878M
Estimate
To - AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
Motor Claims Dept
Dear Sirs :

W
Ref wo: C‘fﬂrlhl,&l% [ﬂlﬂﬂ.-?} f’/'t?

1
L

K

\

N,

4|1

ok o V)
] m;ﬂ %

A\

TP Claim -

Date - 20 May 2016

Fax : 68804838

RE : ESTIMATE COST FOR TOYOTA DYNA 150 - GBB4963K
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB4963K & YN5161R ON 18.05.2016

ITEMS

o=~ @t b wh =

DESCRIPTION

Front windscreen glass.

Front windscreen rubber.

Front upper panel.

Front upper panel moulding.

Front upper panel lower garnish.
Front wiper side garnish @$131ea.
Front upper side panel lower garnish @130ea.
MNozzle.

Front wiper arm @$122 3ea.

Front wiper arm cover @311.8ea.
Front wiper link @$345ea.

Front wiper blade @%85ea.

Front wiper motor.

Front corner panel n/s,

Front panel.

Dyna.

Front center grille.

Sum Carried Forward

QTyY

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2pes
2pcs
1pc
2pecs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

PRICE

%
&3

1,484.20 =~
305.00 ™
275.00 bt 7
275004
275.00 &~
| 262,00 L4 -d o KH- X7
© 260.00 LH -dle - (LH ¥ "
47.00 % 2"

I1-1-1>:q44_55.1#-h f— fH=F i

(59 23 60 LN -wt ~, RH=¥

xS

690,00 AaAn

170.00 LH -onf — £

715.00 =11

285.00 H
1,100.00 #6

145.00 ~*

510.00 et~

[ X r

Aeh 4 0 D B BR BB R B BB B B B0 B -

7,066.40



18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
a8
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Sum Carried Forward

Front center grille moulding.
Emblem.

Front headlamp n/s.

Front headlamp lower seal.
Front bumper.

Front bumper bracket @3$155ea.
Front bumper reforcement.
Front side mirror stay n/s.
Front door n/s.

Front door hinge @$85.5ea.
Front door chek n/s.

Front power window motor n/s.
Front door regulator n/s.

Front door outer moulding n/s.
D4D,

Logo.

Front door inner trim n/s.

Front door rubber nfs.

Front door pillar inner protector n/s.
Front door step garnish nfs.
Spare tank.

Wiper tank.

Front wheel panal n/s.

Front wheel panel outer moulding n/s.
Front dashboard.

Air con heater.

Air con blowar.

Suction hose.

Discharge hose,

Front radiator.

Front pillar nfs.

Front inner pillar n/fs.

Less 25%
Sum Carried Forward

ipc
1pc
ipc
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
ipc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
ipc
ipc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
ipc

R

7,066.40

154

e

ek

3155 et~
165,00 ~be
725.000~

30.00 ~
475.00 # 7

310.00 £H1- €7

219.00 * A0
450.00¢7

600.00 &7 -

171.00 7 7
125004
580.00 * 1"
321.00 b7
155.00 A4~
165.00 r+
165.00 ~-
565.00 oL
195.00 ~+ <~
211.00 a‘L .
300,00 % \ 1,
180.00 1
170.00 ¥
410.00 7
gs.00 * M
950.00 d&

,100.00 ¢4~

880.00 ors "
Y

230.00 ,{{. "

250,00 4 o

2.415.00 4

388.10 A
37591 &~

s R Xan

21,458.96
(5,364.74)

ﬂﬁﬂﬁqﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂmLﬂﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁiﬂéﬂb‘}ﬁmmmMﬁﬁqﬂﬁeﬁ%m'&ﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ

16,094.22

17,530%%

lo TH¥ (4



50
51
52

Sum Carried Forward
Front ERP bracket.

Front number plate.
Coolant.

Labour Charge & Misc
Towing fee.

To remove, replace & install damaged
parts.

To R & R front windscreen glass.

To remove & install door mechansim &
check for function,

To R & R front dashboard.

To R & R air con system,
To refill & top up air con gas,

To R & R front radiator.
To R & R wiring.
To putty & spray painting.

Total

1pc
1pc

L

RSUYR i ~Far & mrs

This is a computer generated document” Fﬁ'ﬁb‘ﬁa’ﬂiﬁlﬂiﬁbﬂiﬁ?ﬁd’ ng resurey
» Parts prices are subiect 1o confirmati

$ 16,094.22

$ 15.00 "~

$ 25.00 %~

$ 30.00 <" 4o

3 70.00 .

$ 220000 /%@®

% 120.00

$ 180.00 &+

$ 250.00 &Y

3 18000 (=0

$ 150.00 »

$ 150,00 4V

$ 100000 /e°

$ 20,464.22 EEE
|2 §SY 4

ijs*\ | 0 109

0dsy/s



Me:imen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with

*GBB4963K (C0384414)
[YNS161R]
TP
QUEK & TAN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
May 18 2016 4:.00PM
[DECOCEIL PLASTER PTE LTD]
Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 11/08/2016 19:35 PM.
To AXA_SG; cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg
cC vicalpeh@ kkauto.com, jaskhine@lkkauto.com, admin-a@@ikkauto.com

Sub Re: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN5161R (Ol : AXA - C0384414) and GBB4963K (TP :
ubject | KK REF - CC4/AXA16009377/T 1ha3) on 18.05.2018

Dear Cynthia,

We refer to your below email.

|Please be informed that we had just received PIR from TP claimant and that based on the result, action
\was taken againts our Insured for Inconsiderate Driving.

I
|A copy of the PIR was uploaded in merimen for your reference.

!As such, we opine that liability is down against our Insured.
We will proceeed to settle the matter accordignly if no further objection from your end.
'Thank you.

\Wic Alpeh
|LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
|TEI: 6841 2096

|

| <-- Original Message -->

|From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ

CC: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com; jaskhine@l|kkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 13/06/2016 03:11 PM

Subject: Re: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YNS161R (OI : AXA - C0384414) and GBB4963K
(TP : LKK REF - CC4/AXA16009377/T1ha3) on 18.05.2016

AXA INSUNLANDL SINGAPORE PIL LTD
& (6%5) 6338 7288

|
| o' oW redefining /insurance
| Z (65) 618 2502

| AT T T S

Dear LKK,

Please assist to obtain PIR (involved injury per police report) and liaise with the OI before settlement
as we have been informed that TP insurer awarded 50% to OI's counter-claim,

Thanks & Regards,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8VCmail&fuseaction=dsp ... 11/8/2016



- Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

\Cynthia

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK_HQ

To: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA_SG: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com; jaskhine@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 23/05/2016 04:20 PM

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN5161R (OI : AXA - C0384414) and GBB4963K (TP :
LKK REF - CC4/AXA16009377/T1ha3) on 18.05.2016

|Dear Cynthia
|
|We refer to the above matter.

As per instruction, we will proceed direct settlement for this case.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096,
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

|LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: Meikwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp ... 11/8/2016



SINGAPORE tatic Polen
POLICE FORCE eoortiz

Tal +65 84 raasd
Fax «65 G54TH25D
W poice. duat 50

Our Ref : TPAIP/26059/2016(Wayzik)
Your Ref

Date . 4 August 2016

Chowdhury Mofij
clo 57 Ubi Avenue 1
#05-01

Singapore 408836

Dear Sir/Mdm,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB 4963 K AND YN §161 R ALONG BRICKLAND
ROAD ON 18 MAY 2016 AT ABOUT 5.20 PM

| refer to the above road traffic accident

2. Investigation into the case has been completed. Please be informed that action has been
taken against the driver of YN 5161 R for Inconsiderate Driving under Section 65(b) of the Road
Traffic Act, Chapter 276

3 Should you need any clarification please contact the Investigation Officer Wayzik Khoo at
Tel 6547 6187

Yours faithfully

PECK TIAN SENG

TEAM 1 PROCESSING OFFICER
For HEAD INVESTIGATION
TRAFFIC POLICE

A FORCE FOR THE NATION



Vic (LKKAuto)
_

From: Vie (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 August, 2016 4:20 PM

To: woonmeng2

Cc: Admin A; Vie (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Police Report_Your Ref: GBB 4963K_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES YN 5161R
AMD GBB 4963K ON 18/05/2016

Attachments: 201608081606.pdf

Your Ref: GBB 4963K “WITHOUT PREJUDICE”

Our Ref: CC4/AXA16009377/T1ha3

Dear Ms Heng,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES YN 5161R AND GBB 4963K ON 18/05/2016
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear and shall
proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to
your client's vehicle. The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of
the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our
surveyor.

Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@ [kkauto com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
I 707

Save the Earth: Print only when necessary

This ermail may contain confidential and/for privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient {or have received this email in error] please notify the
sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden,

From: woonmeng2 [mailto:woonmeng@singnet.com.sg)
Sent: Thursday, 11 August, 2016 2:58 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Police Report



6/26/2018 Merimean e-Claims

View Received Message

This mall Is associated with :

*GEB4963K (C03844]14)
[¥YNS161R]
IE
QUEK & TAN BUTLDING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
May 18 2015 4:00PM
[DECOCEIL PLASTER PTE LTD]
Woon Meng Maotor Pte Lid

Reply | Reply All i Mark as Unread I Print Message [ Delete Message I !-'-nmlard I )

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 26/06/2019 11:23 AM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$11983.00) - GBB4963K - Claim Handler: SASHE Go Mui Sang

Approved: 11983,00:LOU at $80/day. Thank you,

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documents,
|

hitps:/singapore.marimen.comiclaims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmall&fuseaction=dsp_view&mode=1&iinboxid=1505189&Domainid=11&i0bjld=3...  1/2



Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Address: 50 Bukit Batok Street 23 #01-06 Midview Building, Singapaore 658578
Tl +6563161131 / +6563161151 FAX. +6563167050

won" ME"G Workshop 42, Sungei Kadut Ave Singapore 729666 Tei: +6563628523

Email: woonmengi@singnet com ag)

Co Reg No 200603678M GST Reg Mo 20-0603678M

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 18 Dec 2018
8 Shenton Way # 27 - 01

#27- 01 AXA Tower

Singapore 088811

Attn:  Motor Claim Dept.

Dear Sirs

DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR REPAIR OF TOYOTA DYNA 150 - GBB4963K

RE : ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB4963K & YN5161R
ALONG BRICKLAND ROAD TOWARDS BUKIT BATOK ROAD ON 18.05.16

We have been given the full authority to act on behalf of Quek & Tan Bldg Constrn Pte Ltd,
registered owner of motor vehicle no: GBB4863K, which was involved
and damaged in the above accident.

We were told that the said accident was caused solely due to the negligence
of your insured driver. Therefore, we are compelled to claim against you

for the losses incurred as follows:-

1) Cost of repairs. $ 11,021.00
2) Loss of use for 14days @120.00perday. $ 1,680.00
3) LTA search 5 2.00

TOTAL AMOUNT:- $ 12,703.00

We have told our client that this matter is strictly on a DIRECT SETTLEMENT
basis. If you do not dispute liability, please arrange to let us have your payment

for the sum of S/D : TWELVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND THREE ONLY
in full and final settlement for our client's claim.

We enclose herewith the GIA report, Surveyor's report and the invoices for your
attention.

We look forward to your early favourable reply.

Chong Han
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...CLAIM SUBFDLDER...{Pendmg for Survey Report)

Direck Element

CLAIM SUBFOLDERTRACKING o . !
| Case | Motified | Est & Submitt n‘l Ad) Assigned |ﬂ--'.‘|: Rpt Adi Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status
L it ! | =
20 May 2016 | Pending for Survay
- |20 May 2016 AR /5$10,300.00  $$10,300.00 oot
Ean Ad) g || _Edt Estimates | view Rpt | Cancel Case |

-

Main Reference Claim Details Documents

| |CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS ' ' |[Created by insurer]

il | Insured: m‘;m.;m_ PLASTER p‘[E |_1|;| Cg Reg Nu 1987014732, Tel: +5595?45nﬂ.5 Ernml dem-cellp!#gmall com

[ | Main quax & TAN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199304548K

| Claimant: SRR
I [Vehicle Reg. . |18/05/2016 16:00 - :59
i No.: 6554953" pake O koss! | [84 Manths and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]

| Claim Type: TP,Ir Cn384414 z"'cf,‘:“fﬂ",”“ |P1487242 (Comprehensive)

Vehicle Reg, | ' ———
.Nu. YN5161R (Claimant): 16-MBO04B04-ROG
(Insured): .

Excess: S£0.00

e

Repairer: 1131 B

' Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd (Bukit Batok) 50 Bukit Batok Street 23, #01-06 Midview Building, 659578 Bukit Batok - Tel: 6316 B

1 I?;Tﬂ:? |A:A Insuram:n Pte I.td (HQ) - Tel: 6338 ?zua .. [Handled by SASHE Go Mul Sang]

[ :
Claimant’s | 10140 Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd lHQ} - Tel: 6221 6111

f|Insurer: | .
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] ... [Final Rpt due

Aduster:  |31/05/2016]
| Driver/Custo
I dian FOYSAL MOHAMAD (), NRIC: GB206290X, Tel: +6598748672 Email:

| (Insured):

Adj Asg.
| | Remarks: kit

|ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED ' view All | | Compose Case Mail

AXA_SG {26}'{151"2019} Alert - Adj Mandate Approved {51‘-119!3 00) - GBB4963K - Claim Handler: EA.EHE Go M...
ANA_SG (26/06/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - GBB4963K - Claim Handler: SASHE Go Mui Sang
AXA_SG (29/05/2018): Re: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YN5161R (OI : AXA - C0384414) and GBBE...
AXA SG(12/08/2016): Re: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YNS161R (OI : AXA - C0384414) and GBB...
AXA_SG (13/06/2016): Re: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YNS161R (OI : AXA - C0384414) and GBB..,
AXA_SG {20/05/2016): New TP Assignment - CO384414/P1487242

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=

View All || Search Tasks | | Create New Task | | Complete [

Due Date Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
{ Mo results.

hitps:/isingapore, merimen com/claimsfindex.cfmPfusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_clmheader&caseid=467181&exlid=194237&CFID=5534628. ..
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QUEK & TAN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*GBB4963K (C0384414)

[YN5161R]
TP

May 18 2016 4:00PM

[DECOCEIL PLASTER PTE LTD]
Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Upload Documents | Uplsad Phutu»sJ Compose New Letter | | Upload video | | Upioad audic | View | View in Browser ¥ |
Lettersﬂ:urrespnndanr.nl . _I_E;EE:T_—" W
No |Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd (HQ) ) i Thumbnail | Print
1 [(Drft) Third Party Express Settlement ~ Payment Breakdown | €y | Ecit
Phi;tnfsf Images i -"___:F!'WE—': #
No |Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) —— Thumbnail | Print
1 |23/05/16 16:17 | Odometer Reading © | Ladwc | ¥
2 |23/05/1616:17  |Chassis Number B €© | Loadirc @ |
|3 |23/05/16 16:17 General View B - B € | oadlrc | @ |
'a |23/05/16 16: 17 |General View € | Load )G @
5 23/05/1616:17 | General View _ | ©® | ades | @
6  |23/05/16 16:17 :Guneral View € | loadirc @
7 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View . ® | adies | @
8 23/05/16 16:17  General View B ©  loac | @
‘o |23/05/16 16:17 | General View - 0 | Load PG | &
10 23/05/1616:17  General View ) | Load PG | @
11 .23."[!5{16 16:17  General View _ - i) [ Load JPG | @ |
12 23/05/1616:17  General View _ © | adirc | @
13 ""_23;05;15 16:17  General View N € | loadiG | W
14 | 23/05/16 16: 17 General View - _ ©  loadirc | @
T5_!hi3,fn5ns 16:17 | General View ' © ladwe @
16 ]23..-"?.15!-1;“16 17 General View N - 0 Load JPG
17 |23/05/16 16:17 General View - €© | Ladipc | W
_15__723;'&5;15 16: 1?' General View o 0 Load PG | @
19 |23.FDE,|'EE 16:17 | General View o Load JPG
20 23/05/1616:17 | General View ©  loadrc | @
21 |23/05/16 16:17 General View € | loadwc | ¥
22 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View @ | Loedrc | @
23 |23/05/16 16:17 General View | € | Load )G @
24 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View o Q| wadws | @
25 |23/05/16 16:17 General View | © | Ladirc | ¥
26 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View ) R © | Ladrc | &
27 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View i _ | €9 | Loadirc | &
28 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View © | Laaws | @
29 |23/05/16 16:17 General View o & | loadirc | @
30 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View - © | adkc | ¥
31 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View - ©  ladrc | @
32 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View _ - ©  loadic | @

https:/isingapore. merimen.com/claimsfindex.cim?lusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docview&domainid=1&corole=4&objid=467 181 &exlid=1942374&. ..
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Letters/Correspondences lperpage Y|
No |Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) ) [ Thumbnail | Print
33 | 23/05/16 16:17 | General View © | s | ¥
34  23/05/16 16:17 | General View ) © | Ladic | @
35 23/05/16 16:17  General View _ ©®  Ladrc | &
36  23/05/16 16:17 | General View € | leadirc | @
137 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View | € | adiec | @
\38 |23/05/16 16:17 General View - o Load 3°G |
39 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View _ © | Ladirc | &
40 | 23/05/16 16:17 ‘General view ©  loadc | @
41 zams;it_é 16:17  General View - © ladrc @
42 23/05/16 16:17 General View _ € | Loadiwc | W
43 5-3;'05;16 16:17 General View . & | Load IPG ¥l
44 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View i @ | Ladwc | @
{45 |23/05/16 1617 General View - € | Ladirc | @&
46 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View ) € | Ladirc | ¥
47 |23/05/16 16:17 General View _ © | Ladrs | @
|48 23/05/16 16:17 | General View _ €© | loadirc | @
49 |23/05/16 16:17 General View ©  loadirc @
S0 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View © | Loadic | @
51 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View © loadpc | ¥ |
52 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View | @ | Loasws | @
§3 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View o © | Ladwc | @
'S4 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View © | Ladirc | @
55 23/05/16 16:17 | General View ‘ © | Ladiwc | @
56 |23/05/16 16:17 | General View €© | LoadirG
57 |23/05/16 16:17  General View © | wars | @
Documentation ' o 1perpage  v| @
Mo Flna_hzec?ﬂn_ [axa Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) T - r Thumbnail | Print
L |20/05/16 10:46 | EMAIL_ABS | € | Load POF
2 |20/05/16 10:46 | GBB4963K TP GIA REORT_ABS ) | €Y | Load POF
3 20/05/16 10:46 | YNS161R INNSURED GIA REPORT_ABS i © | Load POF
4 |20/05/16 14:17 E-filad GIA report - TP € | Load PDF i
5 [22/06/16 10:52 | TO LKK _ © | Load TIF
Mo |Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |04/08/16 12:08 | LETTER TO OL i € | Load POF
2 [11/08/16 19:33 | PIR - AGAINST OX € | Load POF
|3 |26/06/19 10:50 | GIA SEARCH ) 3 Load PDF
‘4 |03/07/19 09:59 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT ] Load PDF
5 |03/07/1909:59 | RELEASE VOUCHER - g Load PDF
6 |03/07/1909:55  WORKSHOP INVOICE Load PDF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

There are no document checklists configured.

Reset | _Save | _Print |

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

hllps:usmgapma.mafmn,mnﬁclaims.fIndax.clm?‘l'usebﬂx=MTHdoc&madhn=dsp_dncvm&dmhid='I&mla=4&nh]id=46?1a1aaxtid=19423?&..,
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Show Remarks To: - Handling Insurer
Mote: Remarks are private unless you show it bo other perties,

hittps:/'singapore. marimen_comiclaimsfindex. cfmMusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docview&domainid=1&corole=4&objid=4671818&extid=1942374... 33



Preview

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
]‘u"ahicle No: ¥YN5161R (Insd veh) Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D 1KD
GBB4963K (TP veh) (M)
[Date of Accident: | 18/05/2016
Global Sum Seftlement | : ] [ 1 Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate b 21,808.72
Final Repair Cost -1 11,021.00
Loss of Use :§ 960.00 12.00 days at $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) ol days
LTA | GlA Search Fee '3 2.00
Others: 15
1§
Final Settlerment Sum - 11,983.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate below)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
B} For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No.
BOLA, Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd - 11,983.00|
2) %
3) 5

NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB e
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill

(if any}

1M



TI32019 Adjuster Repaort

L KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {Co.Reg.No- 199607198/,

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6B44-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ilkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCA/AXA1B009377/T1WA3IS2

Date: 03/07/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer;  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Policy Mo: P1487242
E':E'“"“t Vehicle  Gpg4oe3K Insured Vehicle No : YN5161R
Date of Loss: 18/05/2016 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: C0384414
D RIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF V E
Reg MNo: GBB4963K
Make & Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D 1KD (M} Engine Mo: 1KD1925410
Reg. Date: 15/05/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Chassis No: JTFAT35YB0K200583
Colour: Silver Odometer: 275805 km
Engine Capacity: 2882 cc
Market Value/Mew Car Price: MNiA
Sum Insured (S5): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Good  Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabls): Yes Engine Madification: Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 135 R12 (D)
Front Left Side: Maxtrek 5 mm Rear Left Side: Maxtrek 55 mm
Front Right Side: Maxtrek 5 mm Rear Right Side: Maxtrek 5/5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS ‘Repairer's Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %]
Parts 16,164.22 10,208.39 585583 36.85
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,300.00 2,670.00 1,630.00 3r.o
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 20,464.22 12,878.39 7,585.83 37.07
Approved Total (Overridden) (S%) 10,300.00
(S%) 20,464.22 10,300.00 10,164.22 49.67
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5%) 1,432.50 721.00 711.50 49.67
Nett Amount (55) 21,896.72 11,021.00 10,875.72 49.67
+ Loss of Use (12.0 x 5$80.00/day) (SS$) 960.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (5%) 2.00
Nett Liability (S%) 11,983.00
NSPECTION
Date of Assignment; 20/05/2016
Woon Meng Motor Pte Lid (Bukit Batok)
Date Inspected: 20/05/2016 Inspected At: 50 Bukit Batok Street 23,, #01-06 Midview Building
Singapore 659578
Estimated Period of Repair: 10.0 days

hitps://singapore. merimen com/claimsfindex.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrptcaseid=467 181 Lexlid=194237LCFID=55346281&C... 1/5



732019 Adjuster Report

Adjuster:  MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager:  VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This raport reprasents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated harein, Such inspection has heen camied out fo the best of our knowledge and abifity but
any other fiability under any other circumstances is hereby axpressly excluded.

hlips:Hsingapnrn_meﬁmen.ourn.h:|ain'ls.l'll'ldm‘..clm?'fu5ebm:=MTFIﬂd‘;iuStaF&[IJEEIEIWWQBH_PTiNl'PmCﬂSBid;"ﬁ?131 Eexlid=10423TACFID=553462818C_.. 2/5



Adjuster Report

71312019
REPAIR DETAILS _ |
Reference '
|Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 03 Jul 2019) .
|Parts: MNIA TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D 1KD (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBE4963K) |
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code {above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the |ast estimate page
Eurther Info: ltemsivalues not in reference catalogue are preﬂ_xed with an a:sterisk . - |

Recommended Parts

No. Gty E;ﬂ Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 1,484 20FL *1.484.20FL
2 1 *ERONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 305.00FL “305.00 FL
3 1 *FRONT UPPER PANEL (CONSISTENT) Bent 275.00FL *275.00FL
4 1 *FRONT UPPER PANEL MOULDING (CONSISTENT) Deformed 275.00FL *275.00FL
5 1 *FRONT UPPER PANEL LOWER GARNISH Deformed 275.00FL *275.00FL
(CONSISTENT)
& 1 *FRONT WIPER SIDE GARMNISH (CONSISTENT) N/s Deformed/Ofs Mot 262.00FL *131.00FL
Mecessary
7 1 *FRONT UPPER SIDE PANEL LOWER GARNISH Nfs Deformed/Ofs Not 260.00FL *130.00FL
(CONSISTENT) Mecessary
8 1 *NOZZLE (CONSISTENT) Mot Mecessary 47.00FL _ *-FL
g 1 *FRONT WIPER ARM (CONSISTENT) N/s Bent [/ O/s Not Necessary 244 60FL ™122.30FL
o 1 *FRONT WIPER ARM COVER (CONSISTENT) M/s Cut / Ofs Mot Necessary 23.60FL *11.80FL
11 2 *FRONT WIPER LINK (CONSISTENT) Mot Necassary 690.00 FL *-FL
12 1 *FRONT WIPER BLADE (CONSISTENT) N/s Cut / Ofs Mot Necessary 170.00FL  *85.00FL
13 1 *FRONT WIPER MOTOR (CONSISTENT) Mot Mecessary 715.00FL *-FL
14 1 *FRONT CORNER PANEL N/S (CONSISTENT) Bent 285.00FL *285.00FL
15 1 *FRONT PANEL (CONSISTENT) Bent 1,100.00 FL *1,100.00 FL
16 1 *DYNA (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 145.00FL *145.00FL
17 1 *FRONT CENTER GRILLE (CONSISTENT) Cut 510.00FL *510.00FL
18 1 *FRONT CENTER GRILLE MOULDING (CONSISTENT) Cut 31.55FL *31.55FL
14 1 *EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 165.00 FL ™65.00FL
20 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP N/S (CONSISTENT) Cracked 725.00FL *725.00FL
21 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER SEAL (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 30,00 FL *30.00 FL
22 1 *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Bent 475.00FL *475.00FL
23 1 *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (CONSISTENT) M/s Bent f Ofs Not Mecessary 310.00FL *155.00FL
24 1 *FRONT BUMPER REFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 219.00 FL *-FL
25 1 *FRONT SIDE MIRROR STAY N/S ([CONSISTENT) Bent 450.00FL *450.00 FL
28 1 *FRONT DOOR N/S (CONSISTENT) Bent 1,600.00 FL *1,600.00 FL
27 2 *FRONT DOOR HINGE (CONSISTENT) Bent 171.00FL *171.00FL
28 1 *FRONT DOOR CHECK N/S (CONSISTENT) Bent 12500FL ™12500FL
29 1 *FRONT POWER WINDOW MOTOR N/S (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 580.00FL *-FL
a1 *FRONT DOOR REGULATOR N/S (CONSISTENT) Bent 321.00FL *321.00FL
3 1 *FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING N/S (CONSISTENT) Deformed 155.00FL *155.00FL
az A *D4D (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 165.00FL *165.00FL
33 1 *LOGO (CONSISTENT) Necessary 165.00FL  *165.00 FL
34 1 *FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM N/S (CONSISTENT) Deformed SB5.00FL *565.00FL
a5 1 *FRONT DOOR RUBBER N/S (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 195.00FL ™195.00FL
B 1 *FRONT DOOR PILLAR INNER PROTECTOR N/S Mot Mecessary 211.00FL *-FL
{CONSISTENT)
3 1 *FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH N/S (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 300.00 FL *-FL
| 1 *SPARE TANK ([CONSISTENT) Mot Mecessary 180.00 FL *-FL

l

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

hﬂps:r.fslrpgapnm.mrimen.carnh:laimsn'indax.cl‘rn?"l'usebnx=MTFiadjustar&fl.»saac:ioFg&n printrpt&caseid=467 181&extid=194237&4CFID=55346281&C... 3/5



Ti3/2019 Adjuster Report

No. Oty :ﬂt Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

3z 1 *WIPER TANK (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 170.00 FL *-FL
40 1 *FRONT WHEEL PANEL N/S (CONSISTENT) Repair 410,00 FL *-FL
41 1 *FRONT WHEEL PANEL OUTER MOULDING N/S Mot Necessary B5.00FL *-FL

(CONSISTENT)

42 1 *FRONT DASHBOARD (CONSISTENT) Deformed g50.00FL *950.00 FL
43 1 *AlR COMN HEATER [CONSISTENT) Cracked 1,100.00 FL *1,100.00 FL
44 1 *AlR CON BLOWER (CONSISTENT) Cracked 880.00FL “BBO.00FL
45 1 *SUCTION HOSE (CONSISTENT) Not Mecessary 230.00 FL *-FL
46 1 *DISCHARGE HOSE (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 250,00 FL *-FL
47 1 *FRONT RADIATOR (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 2415.00FL *-FL
48 1 *FRONT PILLAR N/S (CONSISTENT) Repair 388.10FL *-FL
49 1 *FRONT INNER PILLAR N/S (CONSISTENT) Repair 375.91FL *-FL
5 1 *FRONT ERP BRACKET (CONSISTENT) Necessary 15.00FS *15.00FS
51 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 25.00FS *25.00FS
52 1 *COOLANT (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 30.00FS *-Fs

F=Franchise parl. S=Spchett. L=ListiemDisc,

Sub Total (S§) 21,528.96  13,597.85
- List Item Discount on L ltems 25.00/25.00% (S§) 5,364.74 3,389.46

Total Parts (S$) 16,164.22  10,208.39

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

hittps://singapore. merimen. com/claimsfindex.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_prinirpticaseid=467181 &exlid=194237RCFID=553462818C... 4/5



Ti3/2019 Adjuster Report
Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellanecus items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TOWING FEE. Mew 70.00 70,00
2 TO REMOVE, REPLACE & INSTALL DAMAGED PARTS. MNew 2,200.00 1,200.00
3  TO R&R FRONT WINDSCREEM GLASS. Mew 120.00 120.00
4 TO REMOVE & INSTALL DOOR MECHANISM & CHECK FOR FUNCTION. New 180.00 60.00
5 TO R&R FRONT DASHBOARD. Mew 250.00 180.00
6 TO R&R AIR CON SYSTEM. TO REFILL & TOP UP AIR CON GAS. Mew 180.00 100.00
T TO R&R FRONT RADIATOR. Mew 150.00 0.00
8 TO R&R WIRING. Mew 150.00 40.00
9 TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING. MNew 1,000.00 S00.00
Gross Labour Cost (55) 4,300.00 2,670.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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